1015 BELLE DR, NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC
29582, USA

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

. GOLF CART 2 BEACH, Desirable Belle Park NMB 3Bd 2Ba Single
Family Ranch, no HOAs, approx. 1400sqft. Beautiful
NEW/RENOVATED, MOVE-IN-READY. PRIVATE PARKLIKE 360 VIEWS
on 12,632sqft (0.29acres) set far back from the road. 15ft
Cathedral Ceiling, WBFP, Sky Lights in an Oversized Sun Kissed
Great Room & Den. WINGED En-Suite Master BedRm w/NEW step...

Read more »

$449,000.00

* 3 beds

* 2 baths

» Detached

* RESIDENTIAL

e Active

* 1564 sq ft
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https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/1015-belle-dr/
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/1015-belle-dr/

Basics

Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1564 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 1980 County: Horry

Rooms

Living Room: 25 X 17 Master Bedroom: 13 X 14
Living Room: Ceiling Fan,Fireplace,Vaulted/Cathedral Dining Room: Kit/DR Combo
Ceiling

Family Rm/Great Rm: Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling,Ceiling Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st
Fan Flr Level,Walk-in Closet

Building Details

Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 1385 sq ft
Foundation: Slab Floor covering: Tile, Vinyl
Parking: Attached 1-Car

Amenities & Features

Furnished: No Interior Features: Split Bedroom Plan

Exterior Finish: Wood Frame,Siding Heating and Cooling: Central
Heat,Electric

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Fencing

Utilities Available: Electricity, Water Style: Ranch

Public,Sewer,Cable TV




Miscellaneous

Broker Attrib Contact: Support@listwithfreedom.com Listing Office: 2701

School Information

Elementary School: Myrtle Beach Primary School Middle School: North Myrtle Beach Middle
School

High School: Myrtle Beach High School




